

23 MISC DJ ADJ 159/24

RAMESH CHAND SHARMA Vs. HARI PRASAD SHARMA AND ORS

19.03.2026

Present: Sh. Rinku S Yadav, Proxy counsel for applicant/defendant no. 2
and 3.

Sh. Harsh Yadav, counsel for non applicant. no. 5

Today the matter is fixed for orders.

No time left.

Put up for purpose fixed on **24.03.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)

DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts

New Delhi: 19.03.2026